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A YEAR OF BIRDS  |  FAMILY  |  12 X 4’ 

Novanima Productions
Castels et Bézenac - France

marcfaye@novanima.com

https://www.novanima.eu

ON SITE  |  �Marc Faye  |  (33) (6) 62 85 62 52  |  marcfaye@novanima.com

BEST FRIENDS FOREVER... STRANDED!  |  CHILDREN 6-9 (KIDS)  |  40 X 11’ 

Peekaboo Animation
Barcelona - Spain

info@peekabooanimation.com

https://

www.peekabooanimation.com

Studio Meala
Boyle - Ireland

info@studiomeala.com

https://studiomeala.com

ON SITE  |  �Iván Agenjo  |  (34) (618) 14 20 89  |  ivan@peekabooanimation.com 

Javier Galán  |  (34) (654) 11 88 78  |  javier@peekabooanimation.com

DELÙ FROM THE JUNGLE  |  UPPER PRE-SCHOOL 5-6  |  26 X 13’ 

Animoka Studios
Torino - Italy

info@animoka.com

http://www.animoka.com

Nalu Animation
Paris - France

jeremy.chateigner@

naluanimation.com

https://

www.naluanimation.com

ON SITE  |  �Valentina Canclini  |  (39) (334) 573 20 13  |  valentina.canclini@animoka.com
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DINO FINO  |  CHILDREN 6-9 (KIDS)  |  26 X 11’ 

German Film Partners
Stuttgart - Germany

info@german-film-partners.de

https://

www.german-film-partners.de

ON SITE  |  �Sebastian Leutner  |  (49) (176) 22 21 99 76  |  sebastian.leutner@german-film-partners.de

DR BOB  |  YOUNG ADULTS/ADULTS  |  52 X 11’ 

Mr Loyal
Paris - France

manon@mrloyal.fr

https://mrloyal.fr

ON SITE  |  �Julien Villanueva  |  (33) (6) 20 81 86 85  |  julien@mrloyal.fr 

Manon Massacci  |  (33) (6) 85 02 77 91  |  manon@mrloyal.fr

FUCKING CAT  |  YOUNG ADULTS/ADULTS  |  30 X 2’ 

Autour de Minuit 
Productions
Paris - France

nicolas@autourdeminuit.com

https://blog.autourdeminuit.com

ON SITE  |  �Nicolas Schmerkin  |  (33) (6) 82 69 30 35  |  nicolas@autourdeminuit.com 

Ivan Rouveure  |  (33) (6) 03 46 31 92  |  ivan@autourdeminuit.com 

Shanti Bourse  |  (33) (6) 30 50 89 74  |  shanti@autourdeminuit.com
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GRAINE AND PRINCESS BILBOQUET  |  CHILDREN 6-9 (KIDS)  |  6 X 26’ 

Tchack
Lille - France

audiovisuel@tchack.com

https://www.tchack.com

ON SITE  |  �Emilie Flament  |  (33) (6) 37 35 36 01  |  emilie.flament@tchack.com 

Matthieu Liégeois  |  (33) (6) 60 74 45 42  |  matthieu.liegeois@tchack.com

GUSTAVE  |  YOUNG ADULTS/ADULTS  |  20 X 5’ 

Deadliners Production
Thonon-les-Bains - France

arthur@

deadlinersproduction.com

http://www.

deadlinersproduction.com

Andarta Pictures
Bourg-lès-Valence - France

s.saget@andarta-pictures.

com

https://www.andarta-

pictures.com

ON SITE  |  �Sophie Saget  |  (33) (6) 74 98 46 10  |  s.saget@andarta-pictures.com  

Laura Zahariev  |  (33) (6) 60 18 75 74  |  l.zahariev@andarta-pictures.com

HAMSTERS  |  YOUNG ADULTS/ADULTS  |  13 X 5’ 

Haptic
Mortsel - Belgium

stef@haptic.be

https://haptic.be

ON SITE  |  �Stef Wouters  |  (32) (476) 80 93 19  |  stef@haptic.be
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HAPPY NOT LUCKY  |  CHILDREN 6-9 (KIDS)  |  52 X 11’ 

Letko 
Warszawa - Poland

a.glowik@letko.pl

http://www.letko.pl

ON SITE  |  �Jakub Karwowski  |  (48) (50) 469 99 63  |  j.karwowski@letko.pl

IN JACOB WE LIVE  |  TEENAGERS 12-15  |  52 X 11’ 

A. Film Production
Copenhagen - Denmark

info@afilm.dk

https://afilm.com

ON SITE  |  �Emma Drost Jensen  |  (45) (21) 90 40 84  |  emmadj@afilm.dk 

Karsten Kiilerich  |  (45) (40) 82 68 60  |  karsten@afilm.dk  

Anders Mastrup  |  (45) (20) 64 64 34  |  mastrup@afilm.dk

JACK THE RED  |  CHILDREN 5-7 (BRIDGE)  |  26 X 11’ 

beQ entertainment
Milano - Italy

info@beqentertainment.eu

http://www.

beqentertainment.eu

ON SITE  |  �Cristian Jezdic  |  (39) (335) 574 92 23  |  cristian@beqentertainment.eu
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LISA & KOLOS  |  CHILDREN 9-11 (TWEENS)  |  10 X 13’ 

Melting Productions
Paris - France

contact@

melting-productions.fr

https://

www.melting-productions.fr

Andarta Pictures
Bourg-lès-Valence - France

s.saget@andarta-pictures.com

https://

www.andarta-pictures.com

Squarefish
Brussels - Belgium

info@squarefish.eu

https://squarefish.eu

Tchack
Lille - France

matthieu.liegeois@

tchack.com 

https://www.tchack.com/

ON SITE  |  �Sophie Saget  |  (33) (6) 74 98 46 10  |  s.saget@andarta-pictures.com  

Laura Zahariev  |  (33) (6) 60 18 75 74  |  l.zahariev@andarta-pictures.com

LITTLE WHALE  |  PRE-SCHOOL 2-4  |  52 X 7’ 

Paper Panther
Dublin - Ireland

chris.hees@paperpanther.ie

https://www.paperpanther.ie

ON SITE  |  �Chris Hees  |  (44) (7877) 12 31 51  |  chris.hees@paperpanther.ie 

Carol Freeman  |  (353) (861) 59 15 41  |  carol@paperpanther.ie

MEKKA NIKKI  |  YOUNG ADULTS/ADULTS  |  6 X 20’ 

Squarefish
Brussels - Belgium

info@squarefish.eu

https://squarefish.eu

Dada ! Animation 
Paris - France

jmouscadet@dada-

animation.com

http://

www.dada-animation.com

ON SITE  |  �Jérôme Mouscadet  |  (33) (6) 08 82 98 74  |  jmouscadet@dada-animation.com
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MYTH CLUB  |  CHILDREN 6-9 (KIDS)  |  52 X 11’ 

Cartobaleno
Scarperia e San Piero - Italy

carto.info@cartobaleno.com

http://www.cartobaleno.com

ON SITE  |  �Andrea Castellani  |  (39) (347) 725 83 21  |  andrea@cartobaleno.com 

Valeria Brancia  |  (39) (348) 642 95 29  |  valeria.brancia@cartobaleno.com 

Elena Castellani  |  (39) (320) 402 22 05  |  elena@cartobaleno.com 

Mattia Francesco Laviosa  |  (39) (338) 134 34 03  |  mattia@cartobaleno.com

NEXT LEVEL: ODYSSEY  |  CHILDREN 6-9 (KIDS)  |  26 X 22’ 

TeamTO
Paris - France

info@teamto.com

http://www.teamto.com

ON SITE  |  �Corinne Kouper  |  (33) (6) 86 66 64 75  |  corinne.kouper@teamto.com 

Patricia De Wilde  |  (33) (6) 87 48 52 72  |  patricia.de_wilde@teamto.com 

Marine Tuloup  |  (33) (6) 21 88 81 28  |  marine.tuloup@teamto.com

NINO DINO  |  UPPER PRE-SCHOOL 5-6  |  52 X 7’ 

Folivari
Paris - France

contact@folivari.com

https://folivari.com

ON SITE  |  �Sarah Delmas  |  (33) (6) 24 86 69 00  |  sd@folivari.com
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SCHALOTTE - AN ONION FOR ALL CASES  |  CHILDREN 5-7 (BRIDGE)  |  26 X 7’ 

Trickstudio Lutterbeck 
Köln - Germany

ricci@trickstudio.de

http://www.trickstudio.de

ON SITE  |  �Christian Asmussen  |  (49) (157) 87 34 27 78  |  krischan@trickstudio.de

SHEPHERDESS WARRIORS  |  CHILDREN 9-11 (TWEENS)  |  26 X 26’ 

Vivement Lundi !
Rennes - France

contact@vivement-lundi.com

http://www.vivement-lundi.com

L’Incroyable Studio
Nantes - France

hello@lincroyablestudio.com

https://lincroyablestudio.com

ON SITE  |  �Mathieu Courtois  |  (33) (6) 88 56 02 83  |  mcourtois@vivement-lundi.com  

Johan Chiron  |  (33) (6) 84 20 90 59  |  johan@lincroyablestudio.com

SLEEPY’S DREAM TEAM  |  PRE-SCHOOL 2-4  |  26 X 5’ 

bigchild Entertainment
Weimar - Germany

kai@bigchild.de

https://www.bigchild.de

Freebird Pictures
München - Germany

trf@freebirdpictures.de

https://

www.freebirdpictures.de

ON SITE  |  �Kai Schöttle  |  (49) (170) 895 75 86  |  kai@bigchild.de 

Jessica Hüttig  |  (49) (176) 70 91 63 76  |  jessica@bigchild.de
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SPAGHETTI SISTERS  |  FAMILY  |  52 X 11’ 

Sixteen South
Dublin - Ireland

colin@sixteensouth.tv

https://sixteensouth.tv

ON SITE  |  �Colin Williams  |  colin@sixteensouth.tv 

Katie Lyons  |  katie@sixteensouth.tv 

Stephen Coulter  |  stephen@sixteensouth.tv

THE LAST WHALE SINGER  |  CHILDREN 6-9 (KIDS)  |  52 X 11’ 

Telescope Animation
Berlin - Germany

maite@

telescopeanimation.com

https://

www.telescopeanimation.com

Big Bad Boo
Vancouver - Canada

shabnam@bigbadboo.com

https://bigbadboo.com

Big Bad Boo Austria
Vienna - Austria

shabnam@bigbadboo.com

https://bigbadboo.com

ON SITE  |  �Maite Woköck  |  (49) (177) 761 43 13  |  maite@telescopeanimation.com 

Toufik Abdedaim  |  (49) (157) 72 11 06 09  |  toufik@telescopeanimation.com

THE LITTLE ORCHESTRA  |  CHILDREN 6-9 (KIDS)  |  26 X 11’ 

Mago Production
Barcelona - Spain

produccion@

magoproduction.com

https://

www.magoproduction.com

Apus Animación y 
Contenido
Lima - Peru

comunidad@apusestudio.com

https://apusestudio.com

Chucho TV
Montevideo - Uruguay

hola@chucho.tv

https://www.chucho.tv

ON SITE  |  �Peter Keydel  |  (34) (607) 51 06 49  |  keydel@magoproduction.com
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TIGER AND BEAR  |  UPPER PRE-SCHOOL 5-6  |  52 X 11’ 

Wolkenlenker
Berlin - Germany

info@wolkenlenker.com

https://www.wolkenlenker.com

Janosch film & medien
Berlin - Germany

info@janosch-medien.de

https://janosch-medien.de

ON SITE  |  �Justine Bannister  |  (33) (6) 86 17 87 69  |  j.bannister@wolkenlenker.com

TINKERBEN AND MOTOR  |  PRE-SCHOOL 2-4  |  52 X 11’ 

Metaxilasis
Belgrade - Serbia

production@metaxilasis.com

http://metaxilasis.com

ON SITE  |  �Aleksandra Lanc  |  �(386) (51) 69 44 09  |  s.lanc@metaxilasis.com

WILL MOOGLEY GHOST AGENCY  |  CHILDREN 6-9 (KIDS)  |  26 X 22’ 

Studio Pandora
Turin - Italy

info@studiopandora.it

https://www.studiopandora.it

Show Lab
Turin - Italy

info@showlab.it

https://www.showlab.it

ON SITE  |  �Alfio Bastiancich  |  (39) (335) 599 41 98  |  bastiancich.a@showlab.it 

Micheline Azoury  |  (39) (335) 786 70 66  |  azoury.m@showlab.it
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WITCH DETECTIVES  |  CHILDREN 6-9 (KIDS)  |  26 X 26’ 

Method Animation
Paris - France

https://

mediawankidsandfamily.com

ON SITE  |  �Camille Oesch  |  (33) (6) 17 63 75 41  |  coesch@mediawan.eu

ZOEY OCEANS  |  CHILDREN 6-9 (KIDS)  |  26 X 13’ 

Studio Kimchi
Barcelona - Spain

production@studiokimchi .com

http://www.studiokimchi .com

ON SITE  |  �Carlota Pou  |  �(34) (649) 12 72 69  |  carlota@studiokimchi.com


